

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: AS.No.53 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	20-04-2026	<u>RNT, J & KM, J</u> The learned counsel for the appellant submits that the respondent Nos.3 & 6 have died during the pendency of the Appeal and seeks time to file appropriate application. 2. The respondent No.6 is represented by the respondent No.7 already on record. 3. Let the appropriate applications be filed for the respondent Nos.3 & 6. 4. Post after Summer Vacation, 2026. _____ RNT, J _____ KM, J MSI	